breeze33.com 01/26
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
AVAILABLE FINISHES
White (WH)
Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.
Visit breeze33.com for current product information.
WALL/CEILING
REGISTER
FEATURES
	– 1/3” or 1/2” spaced fins set
	– Exceptional free area
	– 2-Way
	– Stamped steel with dual-coated finish
WCR
WCR Size Options (In.)
Height
Width
4 6 8 10 12
6 •
8 • • •
10 • • • •
12 • • • • •
14 • • • •
16 • •
Image shown may vary by model.
breeze33.com
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.
Visit breeze33.com for current product information.
WALL/CEILING
REGISTER
WCR
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish Size
(A x B) Model ID No.
Overall
Fin
C D
WH 6” x 6” BZ33WCR0606-G2-13WH .3513580 7-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/3"
WH 8” x 4” BZ33WCR0804-G2-13WH .3521417 9-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/3”
WH 8” x 6” BZ33WCR0806-G2-13WH .3516358 9-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/3"
WH 8” x 8” BZ33WCR0808-G2-13WH .3521405 9-1/4” 9-1/4” 1/3"
WH 10” x 4” BZ33WCR1004-G2-13WH .3513687 11-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/3”
WH 10” x 4” BZ33WCR1004-G2-3W12WH¹ .3513692 11-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/2”
WH 10” x 4” BZ33WCR1004-G2-12WH .3513615 11-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/2”
WH² 10” x 4” BZ33WCR1004-G2-WHA³ .3513717 11-1/4” 5-1/4” —
WH 10” x 6” BZ33WCR1006-G2-13WH .3513686 11-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/3”
WH 10” x 6” BZ33WCR1006-G2-12WH .3513618 11-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/2”
WH 10” x 8” BZ33WCR1008-G2-13WH .3513581 11-1/4” 9-1/4” 1/3"
WH 10” x 10” BZ33WCR1010-G2-13WH .3521300 11-1/4” 11-1/4” 1/3"
WH 12” x 4” BZ33WCR1204-G2-13WH .3516359 13-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/3”
WH 12” x 4” BZ33WCR1204-G2-12WH .3513616 13-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/2”
WH 12” x 6” BZ33WCR1206-G2-13WH .3513688 13-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/3”
WH 12” x 6” BZ33WCR1206-G2-12WH .3513620 13-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/2”
¹ 3-Way		  ² White aluminum finish		  ³ 2-Way
A
B
C
D
01/26
Image is for illustrative purposes only.
breeze33.com
Actual product finish may vary slightly.
Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.
Visit breeze33.com for current product information.
WH 12” x 8” BZ33WCR1208-G2-13WH .3513689 13-1/4” 9-1/4” 1/3”
WH 12” x 8” BZ33WCR1208-G2-12WH .3513706 13-1/4” 9-1/4” 1/2”
WH 12” x 10” BZ33WCR1210-G2-13WH .3521311 13-1/4” 11-1/4” 1/3”
WH 12” x 12” BZ33WCR1212-G2-13WH .3513576 13-1/4” 13-1/4” 1/3”
WH 14” x 4” BZ33WCR1404-G2-13WH .3513575 15-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/3”
WH 14” x 4” BZ33WCR1404-G2-12WH .3513693 15-1/4” 5-1/4” 1/2”
WH 14” x 6” BZ33WCR1406-G2-13WH .3513577 15-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/3”
WH 14” x 8” BZ33WCR1408-G2-13WH .3513578 15-1/4” 9-1/4” 1/3”
WH 14” x 10” BZ33WCR1410-G2-12WH .3513695 15-1/4” 11-1/4” 1/2”
WH 16” x 6” BZ33WCR1606-G2-13WH .3513691 17-1/4” 7-1/4” 1/3”
WH 16” x 8” BZ33WCR1608-G2-13WH .3513579 17-1/4” 9-1/4” 1/3”
WALL/CEILING
REGISTER
WCR
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish Size
(A x B) Model ID No.
Overall
Fin
C D
01/26